Mathematics Fall 2024
Department Private
Tutoring list
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Tutor Name a Phone Email T|IH|(3]3]3]|3[3[3|3|4(3]3|3(3(3[3]|3(3[3]|3|3(3[3]|3|3(3[3]3](3
Taylor Rainey she/her | 580-278-6923 taylor.rainey@okstate.edu X |x X | x X
Kalie Khayami 301-873-0267 kalie.khayami@okstate.edu X X [ x| x|x X X | x| x
Rylee Dennis she/her | 816-654-5961 rylee.dennis@okstate.edu X X[ x| x X
Reed Wilson he/him | 785-764-0541 reed.wilson@okstate.edu X[ x| x|x]|x X[ x| x|x
Emmalee Spanke | she/her [ 580-236-2434 espanke@okstate.edu X X [ x X[ x| x|x
Lena James she/her | 405-719-4773 lena.james@okstate.edu X [ x X X
Cade Pearson he/him | 817-458-2642 cade.d.pearson@okstate.edu X[ x| x|[x|x X[ x| x
Mia Riccio she/her | 972-975-8850 mia.riccio@okstate.edu X| x| x| x| x|x X X
Trey Smith he/him | 405-531-2255 trey.smith13@okstate.edu X[ x| x|x]|x X | X X
Josiah Caterino he/him | 918-671-1714 josiah.caterino@oktate.edu X | X X | x
Emma Post she/her | 405-315-7667 epost@okstate.edu X X | X X X
Emily Franklin she/her | 806-392-8308 emily.d.franklin@okstate.edu X[ X|X|X[X]X]X[X]X[X]X]X X
Samantha Bratcher | she/her | 405-268-2544 | samantha.bratcher@okstate.edu | X | X [ X XX X[ x| x| x|[x]x|x]Xx
Gwyn Hubbard she/her |918-350-8959 gwyn.hubbard @okstate.edu X[ X|X]|X|[xX]X X[ x| x|[x]x X X | X X X
Tyler Labus he/him 484—631—6164| tyler.labus@okstate.edu X XXX X[ x[X] x| x| x|[x XX x| X[ x|[x]|x]x
Note: This is NOT free tutoring. The individuals on this list are highly qualified and will set their own hourly rates.
Contact them for scheduling and rates.
Courses
1483-Math Functions & Uses 2133-Calculus for Tech Il 3603-Geometric Structures 4143-Advanced Calculus | 4583-Intro to Math Modeling
1493-Applications of Modern Math 2144-Calculus | 3603-Mathematical Structures 4233-Intermediate Differential E4613- Modern Algebra |
1513-College Algebra 2153-Calculus I 3613-Introduction to Modern Al 4263-Intro to Partial Diff EQ ~ 4713- Number Theory
1813-Preparation for Calculus 2163-Calculus Il 4013-Calculus of Several Variat 4283-Complex Variables
2103-Business Calculus 2233-Differential Equations 4023-Introduction to Analys  4403-Geometry

2123-Calculus for Tech | 3013-Linear Algebra 4063-Advanced Linear Alge  4513-Numerical Math: Analysis
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